Plats

NORDIC
YACHTS

OPEN 2024

Rorsman

Prel. Resultat Nordic Yachts Open 2024

Starttid Maltid

1 Goéran Ricking

2 Anna Drougge

3 Fredrik Monfrino
4 Michael Bergsten
5 Magnus Groth

6 Berndt Lindberg

7 Magnus Lennartsson

8 Peter Forslund
9 Christian Isberg
10 Stefan Kolmodin

11 Jonas Davidson Vitell
12 Wolfgang Johansson
13 Robert Bruzelius-Lidqvist

14 Carl Dammborg
15 Maria Andwinge
16 Jari Niemi

17 Martin Bjorklund
18 Johan Kull

19 Linus Hook

20 Jesper Hoffstedt
21 Anton Lindberg
22 Niklas Nilsson
23 Peter Sj6lin

24 Niklas Litoft

25 Lars G Karlsson
26 Lars Lindback
27 Elton Antin

28 Erik Heneby

29 Lars-Erik Einerman
30 Mats Ulltin

Co-skipper

Wille Suneson
Martin Angsell
Carl Frykfeldt
Erik Utterstrom
Benjamin Rubin
Markus Mansson
Douglas Elliot
Axel Forslund
Sam Victorin
TBD

Thomas Ekefalk
Par Ahlbom
Jocke Schedin
Bengt Nilsson
Henrik Andwinge
Paivi Kiviluoma
Oskar Bjorklund
Clas Jonseus
Uffe Stromberg
Fabien Meyer
Ludvig Noring
Joakim "Levangen" Gustavsson
Erika Franzen
Patrik Frisk
Anders Gille
Anders Torrberg
Kristian Antin
Pernilla Skeppstrom
Lars Westman
Mats Ulltin, Henric Fl6js

X-362 Sport
Figaro 3
Corsair 28RS
Elan 340

T-29

Smaragd
Comfortina 32
Scampi

1/92
Dragonfly 800 Racing
Farrier FOAXR
Luffe44

X-35

Arcona 400
X-332

Malbec 360
Linjett 37
Albin Express
X-332
Dragonfly 800
Maxi Racer
IMX 38
Omega 42
Elan 310
Omega 42
Linjett 32
Dehler 44
Seascape 27
X332

SK30

Valkyria
Tutalor
Spigg
Happy Strul
Plus
HuxFlux
Anna
BojBoj
Jubilon
Tarna
Triohe
Ondine
Pingo
Marinda
Snekkja
LOYAL
Alina
Express Yourself
X0

Hagring
Maxin
Dominatrix
Wilma
NoCrocs
ORIOLE
Felicia
Midushi
Awilda
Pippi
Pepita

Segelnr
SWE11362
Swe 4
241
Swe207
1
SWE19
SWE-212
501
29500
SWE 257
Swe 634
Swe39
GBR9035R
7
SWE425
SWE 360
SWE 63
Swe 558
295
SWE-148
SWE261
115560
55
SWE6
SWE 106
SWE 9808
SWE 20
45
298
SWE 215

Tavling

NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO

1,029
1,083
1,145
0,992
1,32
0,963
0,916
0,881
0,982
1,195
1,3
1,088
1,06
1,1
0,986
1,023
1,03
0,886
1,018
1,16
0,895
1,02
1,036
0,949
1,033
0,899
1,179
0,98
0,995
0,952

12:24:51
12:39:37
12:54:52
12:13:47
13:30:11
12:04:32
11:48:17
11:35:03
12:10:40
13:06:01
13:26:38
12:40:55
12:33:31
12:43:59
12:11:55
12:23:06
12:25:08
11:37:00
12:21:39
12:58:19
11:40:28
12:22:14
12:26:51
11:59:52
12:26:00
11:41:59
13:02:33
12:10:02
12:14:43
12:00:52

15:47:41
15:53:19
15:58:42
15:48:40
16:12:15
15:47:54
15:43:50
15:41:26
15:52:02
16:08:01
16:15:51
16:03:07
16:01:37
16:04:32
15:56:05
16:00:48
16:01:43
15:49:14
16:02:20
16:12:07
15:51:59
16:03:13
16:06:07
16:00:44
16:07:43
15:57:10
16:18:14
16:07:17
16:08:40
16:07:10

03:22:50
03:13:42
03:03:50
03:35:01
02:42:04
03:43:22
03:55:33
04:06:23
03:41:22
03:02:00
02:49:13
03:22:12
03:28:06
03:20:33
03:44:10
03:37:42
03:36:29
04:12:14
03:40:41
03:13:48
04:11:31
03:40:59
03:39:16
04:00:52
03:41:43
04:15:11
03:15:41
03:57:15
03:53:57
04:06:18

Segladtid Korr. tid

03:28:43
03:29:47
03:30:29
03:33:18
03:33:56
03:35:06
03:35:46
03:37:04
03:37:23
03:37:29
03:39:59
03:40:00
03:40:35
03:40:36
03:41:02
03:42:42
03:42:59
03:43:29
03:44:39
03:44:48
03:45:06
03:45:24
03:47:10
03:48:35
03:49:02
03:49:25
03:50:43
03:52:30
03:52:47
03:54:29



31 Erik Ortegren

32 Gunnar Bridell

33 Philip Karlberg

34 Lars Blomgren

35 Niklas Bergelv

36 David Della-flora
37 Philip Werner

38 Fredrik Berggren
39 Per-Olof Mineur
40 Stefan Oscarsson
41 Jens Camp

42 Charlotte Friman
43 Alexander Barnard
44 Maria Sundesten
45 Fredrik Thorn

46 Thomas Klang

47 Alexander Rydberg
48 Gertrud Ocklin

49 Leffe Persson

50 Roger Hellstrom
51 Fredrik Lindell

52 Pontus Soderstrom
53 Olof Guy Tiselius
54 Jenny Bjorklund
55 Robert Hedén

56 Pernilla Uhlin

57 Marten Vidoéund
58 Anders Lundmark
59 Ted Mannerstal
60 MICHAEL DALESTIG
61 Fredrik Filander
62 Jonas Granstrom
63 Thomas Gustafsson

Fredrik Lindstrom
Joakim Amnas
Petter Nerelius
Lottie Blomgren
Christer Rygaard
Hugo Della -flora
Hans Ostlundh
Magnus Berggren

Per-Olof Mineur, Urban Bendtz

Niklas Ahlander

Anders Lagerstrom

Ulrika By

Emma Barnard
Lena Erlandsson
Marie Thorn

Ulf Bowalius

Olle Lindstrom
Fredrik Holmberg
Uffe Suhr

Helena Lindforss
Maria Lundmark
Tomas Backstréom

Carl-Henrik Guy Tiselius

Bjorn Dannberg
TBD

Elsa Vidlund
Louise Edgren
David Hakansson
TBD

Marcus Molander

Sara Gustafsson

Omega 36
Elan 340
Smaragd
Diva 39
Seaon 96
First 32s5
Albin Nova
X-362 Sport
SK30
Ravage 36
First 40.7

IF

Elan 210
Dehler 32

IF

Elan 340
1/92

NF

Elan GT5

NF

Dehler 38
Omega 36
S&S 52 Yawl
Linjett 35
Dehler 32
Archambault A31
Elan 350
beneteau Figaro 2
Fareast 28R
Elan 380
B&C 41
Dragonfly 800 SW

Dufour 40E Performance

The GREAT WHITE

NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO
NYO

0,989
0,999
0,954
1,018
1,33
0,916
0,925
1,027
0,963
1,002
1,073
0,817
0,855
0,997
0,817
0,997
0,979
0,893
1,052
0,89
1,036
0,991
1,004
0,965
0,976
0,996
1,003
1,035
1,043
1,072
1,143
1,15
1,05

16:10:18
16:11:07
16:07:59
16:13:08
16:29:28
16:06:14
16:07:11
16:14:34
16:10:42
16:15:06
16:21:02
16:04:07
16:08:03
16:20:17
16:08:25
16:21:54
16:21:01
16:18:24
16:30:20
16:21:06
16:32:35
16:35:19
16:42:45
16:43:05

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNF



